H3C S1850 Gigabit WEB
Managed Switch Series
Release Date:       December, 2020
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
 H3C S1850 Gigabit WEB Managed Switch Series
2
H3C S1850 Gigabit WEB Managed Switch Series
Product overview

Short-term operating temperature : 0ºC to 45ºC
Operating humidity 5% RH to 95% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information:
Product ID Product Description
SMB-S1850-10P-GL H3C S1850-10P,10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(8GE+2SFP)
SMB-S1850-28P-GL H3C S1850-28P,28-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(24GE+4SFP)
SMB-S1850-52P-GL H3C S1850-52P,52-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(48GE+4SFP)
SMB-S1850-28P-
PWR-GL
H3C S1850-28P-PWR,28-Port Gigabit Ethernet
Switch(24GE+4SFP+PoE,AC)
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Tower 1, LSH Center, 8 Guangshun South Street, Chaoyang